
OLIVE DINING TARIFF
MORNING BREAK.

LUNCH OFFER.

HOT DRINKS.

LATTE
AMERICANO
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA

COLD DRINKS.

ONION RINGS
GARLIC BREAD
DOUGH BALLS
HASH BROWN
WEDGES
CAJUN TATER TOTS
1/2 CHEDDAR,  TOMATO & PESTO PANINI
1/2 PEPPERONI  & CHEESE PANINI
TOMATO SOUP POT
NACHOS WITH SALSA
PATATAS BRAVAS
PIZZA SLICE
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
1/2 TOMATO CHEESE & TOMATO BAGEL
VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL
SAMOSA
SPRING ROLL
WAFFLES
VEG STIR FRIED RICE
PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE
SWEET CHILL I  CHICKEN WRAP
MEXICAN CHEESY & BEAN WRAP 
NACHOS WITH MEAT & SALSA
HOT DOGS
SPECIALS
PEPPERONI  PIZZA
JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL
CHICKEN WINGS X 2
PATTY
PAD THAI  NOODLES
POPCORN CHICKEN & WEDGES
PEPPERONI  & CHEESE PANINI
CHEDDAR,  TOMATO & PESTO PANINI

DAILY SPECIALS.
MEAL DEAL AS PER YOUR SCHOOL
MAIN MEAL 
STREET FOOD 
SANDWICHES (VARIETY OF FILLINGS)
BAGUETTES (VARIETY OF FILLINGS)
BOXED SALADS (VARIETY OF FILLINGS)

£2.30
£2.50
FROM £2.00 
FROM £2.60
FROM £2.60

LOOK OUT FOR OUR CHEF
SPECIALS

PASTA POPINA.
DAILY MENU AVAILABLE 
£2.20

£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.60
£1.60
£1.20
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£2.00
£1.60
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£1.80
£1.80
£2.00
£2.20
£2.00
£2.30
£2.40
£2.40

£1.80
£1.60
£1.50
£1.20

MILKSHAKES
RADNOR CANS
SUSO CAN
RADNOR SPLASH 330ML
RADNOR FIZZ  330ML
RADNOR FLAVOURED WATER
VIMTO 
RIO TROPICAL CAN
WATER SPORTS
MILKSHAKE (EXPRESS)
RADNOR JUICE CARTON
CAPRI  SUN
RIBENA BLACKCURRANT
VIVA
WATER CARTON
APPLE JUICE (EXPRESS)
ORANGE JUICE (EXPRESS)

£2.00
£1.75
£1.60
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.10
£1.10
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£0.90
£0.90



SHORTBREAD  -  MUFFINS  -  FLAPJACKS  -  MINI MUFFINS  -  COOKIES CEREAL
BAR  DOUGHNUT  -  CHEESECAKE POT  -  ANGEL DELIGHT  -  GRANOLA POTS
YOGHURT POT  -  JELLY  -  ETON MESS  -  ICE CREAM POT 85ML  

SWEET TREATS.

SANDWICHES.
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SPECIALITY.

BOXED SALADS | 
SMALL £2.60/LARGE £3.00

FILLED BAGUETTES.

PREMIUM.

CHEESE & HAM
TUNA MAYONNAISE
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE
BBQ SAUSAGE 
CORONATION CHICKEN
SWEET CHILL I  CHICKEN

HAM BOXED SALAD 
FETA BOXED SALAD 
PRAWN & SALAD PASTA SALAD POT
CHICKEN & BACON SALAD

CHEESE 
TUNA MAYO
TUNA & SWEETCORN
CHEDDAR & CHIVE
CHEDDAR & SPRING ONION
CHICKEN MAYO
EGG MAYO
HAM SALAD
BBQ SAUSAGE
CHEESE,  TOMATO & SALAD
CHEESE & HAM SALAD
CORONATION CHICKEN
EGG & BACON
SWEET CHILLI  CHICKEN
ROASTED VEG & HUMMUS

BLT
BACON & TOMATO WRAP
PRAWN MAYO
PRAWN SALAD
SMOKED SALMON
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE

POD.
DID YOU KNOW?
MORNING BREAK ITEMS ARE
AVAILABLE IN OUR POD

SCAN ME.
TAKE A CLOSER LOOK 
AT OUR MENU

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£2.40
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

HOT & COLD
PUD.
£1.00

CORE BAGUETTES | £2.35
CHEESE 
HAM 
TUNA

SPECIALITY BAGUETTES |
£2.60

CORE.
CHEESE
HAM
TUNA 
EGG

£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90



DESSERT POT.
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THIRSTY?
HELP YOURSELF TO
FRESHLY FLAVOURED
WATER AT OUR
HYDRATION STATION! 

SWEET TREATS.

MINI  MUFFINS
CEREAL BAR
COOKIES
FLAPJACK
SHORTBREAD
HOMEMADE MUFFINS 

FRESH FRUIT.
FRESH FRUIT PIECE
FRUIT POT (MEDIUM)
FRUIT POT (LARGE)
PINEAPPLE POT
GRAPE POT

YOGHURT POT
JELLY
CHEESECAKE POT
ANGEL DELIGHT
GRANOLA POTS
ICE CREAM POT 85ML
ETON MESS

£1.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.20
£1.50
£1.50
£1.80

£0.70
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.40

£0.60
£0.90
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20

MEAL DEAL.
CHOOSE FROM EITHER A COLD MAIN (SANDWICH/
BAGUETTE) AND COLD DESSERT (FRUIT POT/ PUDDING) OR
A HOT MAIN AND HOT DESSERT FROM THE COUNTER.
SIMPLY LOOK OUT FOR THE PURPLE LABELS.



FOOD ALLERGY?
ALL OUR DISHES ARE LABELLED WITH FOOD ALLERGENS BUT PLEASE DO
NOT HESITATE TO ASK A MEMBER OF THE OLIVE TEAM IF YOU HAVE
ANY QUESTIONS OR QUERIES.

BREAKFAST.
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THE OLIVE BREAKFAST -  3  ITEMS
BACON BAP
SAUSAGE BAP
EGG BAP
PANCAKES WITH TOPPING
WAFFLES 
TOAST WITH BUTTER OR JAM
PORRIDGE 

GRANOLA POT
CROISSANT
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE
FRUIT POT
CEREAL WITH MILK
YOGHURT POT

HOT.

COLD.

£2.20
£1.60
£2.00
£2.00
£1.60
£1.30
£1.10
£1.10

£1.50
£1.30
£1.30
£1.25
£1.10
£1.00


