MORNING BREAK.









ONION RINGS	£1.20
GARLIC BREAD	£1.20
DOUGH BALLS	£1.20
HASH BROWN	£1.20
WEDGES	£1.20
CAJUN TATER TOTS	£1.20
1/2 CHEDDAR, TOMATO & PESTO PANINI	£1.60
1/2 PEPPERONI & CHEESE PANINI	£1.60
TOMATO SOUP POT	£1.20
NACHOS WITH SALSA	£1.60
PATATAS BRAVAS	£1.60
PIZZA SLICE	£1.60
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£1.60
1/2 TOMATO CHEESE & TOMATO BAGEL	£1.60
VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.60
SAMOSA	£1.60
SPRING ROLL	£1.60
WAFFLES	£1.60
VEG STIR FRIED RICE	£2.00
PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE	£1.60
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP	£2.00
MEXICAN CHEESY & BEAN WRAP	£2.00
NACHOS WITH MEAT & SALSA	£2.00
HOT DOGS	£2.00
SPECIALS	
PEPPERONI PIZZA	£1.80
JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.80
CHICKEN WINGS X 2	£2.00
PATTY	£2.20
PAD THAI NOODLES	£2.00
POPCORN CHICKEN & WEDGES	£2.30
PEPPERONI & CHEESE PANINI	£2.40
CHEDDAR, TOMATO & PESTO PANINI	£2.40

HOT DRINKS.



LATTE	£1.80
AMERICANO	£1.60
HOT CHOCOLATE	£1.50
TEA	£1.20

COLD DRINKS.





MILKSHAKES	£2.00
RADNOR CANS	£1.75
SUSO CAN	£1.60
RADNOR SPLASH 330ML	£1.20
RADNOR FIZZ 330ML	£1.20
RADNOR FLAVOURED WATER	£1.20
VIMTO	£1.20
RIO TROPICAL CAN	£1.20
WATER SPORTS	£1.10
MILKSHAKE (EXPRESS)	£1.10
RADNOR JUICE CARTON	£1.00
CAPRI SUN	£1.00
RIBENA BLACKCURRANT	£1.00
VIVA	£1.00
WATER CARTON	£1.00
APPLE JUICE (EXPRESS)	£0.90
ORANGE JUICE (EXPRESS)	£0.90

DAILY SPECIALS.

LOOK OUT FOR OUR CHEF **SPECIALS**

PASTA POPINA

DAILY MENU AVAILABLE £2.20

LUNCH OFFER.

MEAL DEAL AS PER YOUR SCHOOL MAIN MEAL STREET FOOD SANDWICHES (VARIETY OF FILLINGS) BAGUETTES (VARIETY OF FILLINGS) BOXED SALADS (VARIETY OF FILLINGS) FROM £2.60

£2.30 £2.50 FROM £2.00 FROM £2.60





FILLED BAGUETTES.



CORE BAGUETTES | £2.35

CHEESE HAM TUNA

SPECIALITY BAGUETTES | £2.60

CHEESE & HAM
TUNA MAYONNAISE
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE
BBQ SAUSAGE
CORONATION CHICKEN
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN

BOXED SALADS | SMALL £2.60/LARGE £3.00

HAM BOXED SALAD FETA BOXED SALAD PRAWN & SALAD PASTA SALAD POT CHICKEN & BACON SALAD

SANDWICHES.



CORE.

CHEESE	£1.90
HAM	£1.90
TUNA	£1.90
EGG	£1.90

SPECIALITY.

BLT	£2.40
BACON & TOMATO WRAP	£2.50
PRAWN MAYO	£3.00
PRAWN SALAD	£3.00
SMOKED SALMON	£3.00
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE	£3.00

PREMIUM.

CHEESE	£2.00
TUNA MAYO	£2.00
TUNA & SWEETCORN	£2.00
CHEDDAR & CHIVE	£2.00
CHEDDAR & SPRING ONION	£2.00
CHICKEN MAYO	£2.00
EGG MAYO	£2.00
HAM SALAD	£2.00
BBQ SAUSAGE	£2.20
CHEESE, TOMATO & SALAD	£2.20
CHEESE & HAM SALAD	£2.20
CORONATION CHICKEN	£2.20
EGG & BACON	£2.20
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN	£2.20
ROASTED VEG & HUMMUS	£2.20

POD.

DID YOU KNOW?
MORNING BREAK ITEMS ARE
AVAILABLE IN OUR POD

HOT & COLD PUD. £1.00

SCAN ME.

TAKE A CLOSER LOOK AT OUR MENU





DESSERT POT.



YOGHURT POT	£1.00
JELLY	£1.00
CHEESECAKE POT	£1.50
ANGEL DELIGHT	£1.20
GRANOLA POTS	£1.50
ICE CREAM POT 85ML	£1.50
ETON MESS	£1.80

FRESH FRUIT.

FRESH FRUIT PIECE	£0.60
FRUIT POT (MEDIUM)	£0.90
FRUIT POT (LARGE)	£1.20
PINEAPPLE POT	£1.20
GRAPE POT	£1.20

SWEET TREATS.



MINI MUFFINS	£0.70
CEREAL BAR	£1.20
COOKIES	£1.20
FLAPJACK	£1.20
SHORTBREAD	£1.20
HOMEMADE MUFFINS	£1.40



THIRSTY?

HELP YOURSELF TO FRESHLY FLAVOURED WATER AT OUR HYDRATION STATION!

MEAL DEAL.

CHOOSE FROM EITHER A COLD MAIN (SANDWICH/BAGUETTE) AND COLD DESSERT (FRUIT POT/PUDDING) OR A HOT MAIN AND HOT DESSERT FROM THE COUNTER.
SIMPLY LOOK OUT FOR THE PURPLE LABELS.



BREAKFAST.

HOT.

THE OLIVE BREAKFAST - 3 ITEMS	£2.20
BACON BAP	£1.60
SAUSAGE BAP	£2.00
EGG BAP	£2.00
PANCAKES WITH TOPPING	£1.60
WAFFLES	£1.30
TOAST WITH BUTTER OR JAM	£1.10
PORRIDGE	£1.10

COLD.

GRANOLA POT	£1.50
CROISSANT	£1.30
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE	£1.30
FRUIT POT	£1.25
CEREAL WITH MILK	£1.10
YOGHURT POT	£1.00

FOOD ALLERGY?

ALL OUR DISHES ARE LABELLED WITH FOOD ALLERGENS BUT PLEASE DO NOT HESITATE TO ASK A MEMBER OF THE OLIVE TEAM IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR QUERIES.



